DETAILED SPECIFICATIONSSPEC SHEET
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL. TOLERANCE +/- .500". JOHN BOOS & CO. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL. TOLERANCE +/- .500". JOHN BOOS & CO. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
13 JOHN BOOS & CO. • 3601 S BANKER ST • EFFINGHAM, IL 62401
PH: (888) 431-2667 • FAX: (800) 433-2667 • JOHNBOOS.COM
JOHN BOOS & CO. • 3601 S BANKER ST • EFFINGHAM, IL 62401
PH: (888) 431-2667 • FAX: (800) 433-2667 • JOHNBOOS.COM 14012022
"2PB-1D" PRO-BOWL COMPARTMENT SINKS
2 Compartment w/1 Drain Board - 16GA w/Stainless Steel Base

CERTIFICATIONS:
2PB1618-1D18L
(SPECIFY LEFT/RIGHT SIDE DRAIN BOARD)
"2PB-1D" PRO-BOWL COMPARTMENT SINKS
12" DEEP (D1) WT.
(LBS) 14" DEEP (D1) WT.
(LBS)
OVERALL
LENGTH (L)
OVERALL
WIDTH (W)
INSIDE
LENGTH (L1)
INSIDE
WIDTH (W1) A B C
2PB1618-1D18L/R 78 2PB16184-1D18L/R 84 54-3/16" 23-1/2" 16" 18" 11-15/16" 14-9/16" 18"
2PB1618-1D24L/R 82 2PB16184-1D24L/R 87 60-3/16" 23-1/2" 16" 18" 11-15/16" 14-9/16" 24"
2PB1620-1D18L/R 82 2PB16204-1D18L/R 87 54-3/16" 25-1/2" 16" 20" 12-15/16" 14-9/16" 18"
2PB1620-1D24L/R 86 2PB16204-1D24L/R 92 60-3/16" 25-1/2" 16" 20" 12-15/16" 14-9/16" 24"
2PB18-1D18L/R 83 2PB184-1D18L/R 88 58-3/16" 23-1/2" 18" 18" 11-15/16" 16-9/16" 18"
2PB18-1D24L/R 87 2PB184-1D24L/R 92 64-3/16" 23-1/2" 18" 18" 11-15/16" 16-9/16" 24"
2PB18-1D30L/R 91 2PB184-1D30L/R 96 70-3/16" 23-1/2" 18" 18" 11-15/16" 16-9/16" 30"
2PB1824-1D18L/R 94 2PB18244-1D18L/R 101 58-3/16" 29-1/2" 18" 24" 14-15/16" 16-9/16" 18"
2PB1824-1D24L/R 99 2PB18244-1D24L/R 105 64-3/16" 29-1/2" 18" 24" 14-15/16" 16-9/16" 24"
2PB1824-1D30L/R 103 2PB18244-1D30L/R 109 70-3/16" 29-1/2" 18" 24" 14-15/16" 16-9/16" 30"
2PB20-1D18L/R 95 2PB204-1D18L/R 101 62-3/16" 25-1/2" 20" 20" 12-15/16" 18-9/16" 18"
2PB20-1D24L/R 99 2PB204-1D24L/R 105 68-3/16" 25-1/2" 20" 20" 12-15/16" 18-9/16" 24"
2PB20-1D30L/R 103 2PB204-1D30L/R 109 74-3/16" 25-1/2" 20" 20" 12-15/16" 18-9/16" 30"
2PB24-1D24L/R 113 2PB244-1D24L/R 121 76-3/16" 29-1/2" 24" 24" 14-15/16" 22-9/16" 24"
2PB24-1D30L/R 118 2PB244-1D30L/R 125 82-3/16" 29-1/2" 24" 24" 14-15/16" 22-9/16" 30"
2PB3024-1D30L/R 133 2PB30244-1D30L/R 141 94-3/16" 29-1/2" 30" 24" 14-15/16" 28-9/16" 30"
2PB3024-1D36L/R 137 2PB30244-1D36L/R 146 100-3/16" 29-1/2" 30" 24" 14-15/16" 28-9/16" 36"
MUST SPECIFY LEFT (L) OR RIGHT (R) SIDE DRAIN BOARD
ACCESSORIES
MODEL
End Splashes, R, L, Or Both